10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FECHA:

CLIENTE:

SOLAR:
CASA TIPO
ADICIONAL:

PRECIO:
RESERVA:
y FIRMA 50%:

CUOTAS hasta tres afios
(50%):
CUOTA1
CUOTA 2
CUOTA 3
CUOTA 4
CUOTA 5
CUOTA 6
CUOTA 7
CUOTA 8
CUOTA9
CUOTA 10

CUOTA 11

CUOTA 12
CUOTA 13
CUOTA 14
CUOTA 15
CUOTA 16
CUOTA 17

CUOTA 18

PLAN DE PAGO

09 de Septiembre 2021

XXXXXXXXXXX

105
1

En el en ddlares USS
164 600,00
2000,00
82300,00

36 meses

MONTO:
2290,00

2286,00

2286,00

HALTCS
DEL
B FARALLON

SELLCO AUCTIONS S.R.L.
RNC: 1-32-11117-6

Pago 16 de Septiembre de 2021

FECHA:
16 de octubre 2021

16 de noviembre2021
16 de diciembre2021
16 de enero 2022
16 de febrero 2022
16 de marzo 2022
16 de abril 2022
16 de mayo 2022
16 de junio 2022
16 de julio 2022
16 de agosto 2022
16 de septiembre 2022
16 de octubre 2022
16 de noviembre 2022
16 de diciembre 2022
16 de enero 2023
16 de febrero 2023

16 de marzo 2023



19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

2286,00

CUOTA 19 16 de abril 2023
CUOTA 20 2286,00 16 de mayo 2023
CUOTA 21 2286,00 16 de junio 2023
CUOTA 22 2286,00 16 de julio 2023
CUOTA 23 2286,00 16 de agosto 2023
CUOTA 24 2286,00 16 de septiembre 2023
CUOTA 25 2286,00 16 de octubre 2023
CUOTA 26 2286,00 16 de noviembre 2023
CUOTA 27 2286,00 16 de diciembre 2023
CUOTA 28 2286,00 16 de enero 2024
CUOTA 29 2286,00 16 de febrero 2024
CUOTA 30 2286,00 16 de marzo 2024
CUOTA 31 2286,00 16 de abril 2024
CUOTA 32 2286,00 16 de mayo 2024
CUOTA 33 2286,00 16 de junio 2024
CUOTA 34 2286,00 16 de julio 2024
CUOTA 35 2286,00 16 de agosto 2024
CUOTA 36 2286,00 16 de septiembre 2024

$2 300,00 TOTAL éﬁé)g/ITI}ETIVO
TOTAL 164 600,00
VENDEDOR:
XXXXXXXX

CLIENTE: XXXXXXX




